



BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 9-12-2014
Project Number: PH 0013(31)127, 000I-169, & 000P-169
PCN: 052A, i3da & i3dc
COUNTY: Brookings, Codrington, Deuel & Hamlin

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR <i>Custom Contracting Solutions, LLC</i> <i>Jamsetown, ND</i>		CONTRACTOR <i>Guardrail Enterprises, Inc</i> <i>Hartford, SD</i>		CONTRACTOR <i>BX Civil & Construction</i> <i>Dell Rapids, SD</i>	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	22,820.00	22,820.00	26,500.00	26,500.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
110E0730	Remove Beam Guardrail	425.2	Ft	3.00	1,275.60	3.00	1,275.60	5.00	2,126.00
110E6000	Remove 3 Cable Guardrail for Reset	200	Ft	1.00	200.00	2.00	400.00	4.00	800.00
110E6010	Remove 3 Cable Guardrail Anchor Assembly for Reset	2	Each	105.00	210.00	75.00	150.00	130.00	260.00
110E6200	Remove Double Thrie Beam Guardrail for Reset	50	Ft	5.00	250.00	3.00	150.00	10.50	525.00
110E6210	Remove Thrie Beam Guardrail for Reset	150	Ft	11.00	1,650.00	4.00	600.00	10.00	1,500.00
250E0010	Incidental Work	1	LS	800.00	800.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	5	Ton	300.00	1,500.00	170.00	850.00	500.00	2,500.00
629E0200	Reset 3 Cable Guardrail	170	Ft	4.00	680.00	6.00	1,020.00	6.00	1,020.00
629E0220	Reset 3 Cable Guardrail, Cable Only	200	Ft	2.00	400.00	2.00	400.00	2.50	500.00
629E0410	Reset 3 Cable Guardrail Anchor Assembly	2.00	Each	400.00	800.00	75.00	150.00	150.00	300.00
629E0450	Retension 3 Cable Guardrail	34.00	Each	250.00	8,500.00	50.00	1,700.00	300.00	10,200.00
629E1100	3 Cable Guardrail End Post	2.00	Each	170.00	340.00	90.00	180.00	150.00	300.00
629E1102	3 Cable Guardrail Intermediate Post	48.00	Each	70.00	3,360.00	45.00	2,160.00	100.00	4,800.00
629E1114	3 Cable Guardrail J Hook Bolt	30.00	Each	5.00	150.00	1.00	30.00	2.00	60.00
629E1120	W Beam to 3 Cable Transition Bracket	20.00	Each	75.00	1,500.00	37.50	750.00	45.00	900.00
630E1010	Straight Class A W Beam Guardrail with Wood Posts	175.00	Ft	23.00	4,025.00	23.00	4,025.00	24.00	4,200.00
630E1200	Straight Class A W Beam Rail	150.00	Ft	30.00	4,500.00	15.00	2,250.00	14.00	2,100.00
630E2000	W Beam to Thrie Beam Guardrail Transition	4.00	Each	270.00	1,080.00	280.00	1,120.00	315.00	1,260.00
630E2015	W Beam Guardrail Flared End Terminal	2.00	Each	2,200.00	4,400.00	2,100.00	4,200.00	2,200.00	4,400.00
630E2030	W Beam Guardrail Breakaway Cable Terminal	2.00	Each	800.00	1,600.00	750.00	1,500.00	600.00	1,200.00
630E2105	Beam Guardrail Block	10.00	Each	15.00	150.00	14.50	145.00	50.00	500.00
630E2110	Beam Guardrail Post and Block	10.00	Each	60.00	600.00	70.00	700.00	100.00	1,000.00
630E2155	End Terminal Hinged Breakaway Post	2.00	Each	285.00	570.00	95.00	190.00	300.00	600.00
630E2205	Breakaway Cable Terminal End Post	2.00	Each	60.00	120.00	70.00	140.00	75.00	150.00
630E5110	Reset Double Thrie Beam Guardrail with Wood Posts	50.00	Ft	10.00	500.00	80.00	4,000.00	55.00	2,750.00
630E5120	Reset Thrie Beam Rail	150.00	Ft	45.00	6,750.00	42.00	6,300.00	58.00	8,700.00
630E5520	Drive Down Beam Guardrail Post	63.00	Each	40.00	2,520.00	25.00	1,575.00	75.00	4,725.00
632E2220	Guardrail Delineator	18.00	Each	15.00	270.00	15.00	270.00	55.00	990.00
634E0010	Flagging	105.00	Hour	23.55	2,472.75	23.55	2,472.75	23.55	2,472.75
634E0100	Traffic Control	1296.00	Unit	0.50	648.00	4.50	5,832.00	4.00	5,184.00
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.00	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	2.00	Each	600.00	1,200.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
TOTAL					79,341.35		86,035.35		124,022.75